Veckans grenar Slagga

Ute/inne Ute

Datum: 2020-06-04

Ort: Akersberga

Arena: Osterdker Friidrottsarena
Arena 2:

Arrangor: Taby IS

Tavlingsledare: Peter Mix

Mejl tavlingsledare: adam@tabyfriidrott.se
Vader:

Ovrigt:
Resultat
Klass Gren Omg. Plac. Fbrnamn Efternamn
P15 Slagga Final 1 Jacob Nilsson
2 Fabian Mix
3 Joel Enander

F15 Slagga Final 1 Philippa Kastberg

Fodd Nat.
05
05
05

05

Forening
Sparvagens FK
Taby IS
Taby IS

Taby IS

Resultat
48.05
45.76
41.58

29.30

Redskapsvikt R1

4 kg
4 kg
4 kg

3 kg

41.00
X
41.58

27.37

R2

X
X
X

X

R3

xX X

29.18

R4
48.05

40.94

29.30

R5
45.03
45.76

26.57

R6

36.39

26.48
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